Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

157 - Homewood City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 01

General

$1,608,177.00
$0.00
$320,408.51

$1,928,585.51

$2,237,840.10
$620,124.85
$220,424.41
$9,860.21
$158,476.26

$0.00
$92,780.55
$3,339,506.38

$87.82
$0.00
$87.82

($1,410,833.05)
$18,546,884.73
$17,136,051.68

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$58,725.52
$402,860.46

$461,585.98

$168,322.23
$45,820.72
$11,179.31
$227,291.27
$4,286.66

$0.00
$31,320.09
$488,220.28

$8,739.18
$8,581.16
$158.02

($26,476.28)
$2,495,253.72
$2,468,777.44

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$545,621.88
$0.00
$545,621.88

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($545,621.88)
$0.00
($545,621.88)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$50,093.41
$50,093.41

$0.00
$0.00
$43,621.58

$43,621.58

$6,157.74
$856.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,980.00
$8,994.41

$549.50
$158.02
$391.48

$35,018.65
$541,221.88
$576,240.53

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,608,177.00
$58,725.52
$766,890.55
$0.00
$2,433,793.07

$2,412,320.07
$666,802.24
$231,603.72
$237,151.48
$162,762.92
$0.00
$545,621.88
$126,080.64
$4,382,342.95

$9,376.50
$8,739.18
$637.32

($1,947,912.56)
$21,633,453.74
$19,685,541.18
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